B/S Symbol Qty Price Total consideration  Date Time

B NKR 1000 11,25 11 250,00 22.04.2025 09:17:58
B NKR 11 000 11,45 125950,00 22.04.2025 09:35:03
B NKR 2657 11,45 30422,65 22.04.2025 09:35:03
B NKR 343 11,45 3927,35 22.04.2025 09:35:03
B NKR 100 11,25 1125,00 22.04.2025 12:38:35
B NKR 4900 11,25 55125,00 22.04.2025 13:03:29
ExecBuy 20 000

AverageBuy 11,39

ExecSell 0

AverageSell 0



B/S Symbol Qty Price Total consideration  Date Time

B NKR 6 000 11,10 66 600,00 23.04.2025 09:38:15
B NKR 5245 11,00 57 695,00 23.04.2025 10:26:31
B NKR 374 11,15 4170,10 23.04.2025 11:50:47
B NKR 345 11,15 3 846,75 23.04.2025 11:50:47
B NKR 4036 11,15 45 001,40 23.04.2025 11:50:47
B NKR 1500 11,15 16 725,00 23.04.2025 11:50:57
B NKR 6 500 11,15 72 475,00 23.04.2025 11:50:57
B NKR 405 11,10 4495,50 23.04.2025 12:53:59
B NKR 4 000 11,10 44 400,00 23.04.2025 13:42:12
B NKR 195 11,20 2184,00 23.04.2025 15:06:31

ExecBuy 28 600

AverageBuy 11,1046
ExecSell 0
AverageSell 0



B/S

O 0 W ™ ®® @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

10 000
11,21

Qty
67
100
900
614
4319
4 000

Price
11,25
11,25
11,25
11,25
11,25
11,15

Total consideration

753,75
1125,00
10 125,00
6 907,50
48 588,75
44 600,00

Date
24.04.2025
24.04.2025
24.04.2025
24.04.2025
24.04.2025
24.04.2025

Time
10:49:20
10:50:22
10:50:29
11:02:32
11:21:35
12:20:01



B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price

NKR 1000 11,15
NKR 5000 11,15
6 000
11,15
0
0

Total consideration  Date Time

11 150,00 25.04.2025 09:49:05
55750,00 25.04.2025 10:37:10
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